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Soap & More
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product
Lot No

Best Before

Properties

Appearance

Odor

Solubility

pH (of 1% w/v suspension)
Moisture

Total Ash

Acidity (as Citric acid)
Total Plate Count

Yeast & Mould

E.coli

Coliform

Salmonella

Pseudomonas Aeruginosa

Staphylococcus Aureus

: Apple Cider Vinegar Powder
: 16149B10821
: January, 2025

Specifications

White to Creamish colored free

flowing powder.

Characteristic odor.

Soluble in water.
3.0-5.0%
<50%
<50%
>5.0%

NMT 10000/g
NMT 1000 /g
Absent /gm
Absent / gm
Absent / 25 gm
Absent / 25 gm

Absent /25 gm

Results

Complies

Complies
Complies
3.42

2.61

2.21
5.65
Complies
Complies
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Absent
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