

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Absent

Product : Apple Cider Vinegar Powder

Lot No : 16149B10821

Best Before : January, 2025

Staphylococcus Aureus : Absent / 25 gm

		, , ,	
<u>Properties</u>		<u>Specifications</u>	<u>Results</u>
Appearance	:	White to Creamish colored free flowing powder.	Complies
Odor	:	Characteristic odor.	Complies
Solubility	:	Soluble in water.	Complies
pH (of 1% w/v suspension)	:	3.0 - 5.0 %	3.42
Moisture	:	< 5.0 %	2.61
Total Ash	:	< 5.0 %	2.21
Acidity (as Citric acid)	:	> 5.0 %	5.65
Total Plate Count	:	NMT 10000/g	Complies
Yeast & Mould	:	NMT 1000 /g	Complies
E.coli	:	Absent /gm	Absent
Coliform	:	Absent / gm	Absent
Salmonella	:	Absent / 25 gm	Absent
Pseudomonas Aeruginosa	:	Absent / 25 gm	Absent